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River’s Bend &
Route 10

Property Highlights:

    1.5 - 3.5 acres of retail & office sites available

    Zoned C-3 and C-5     

    High traffic location along Route 10  
    (41,000 VPD)

    Join CVS, Sheetz, Wawa, Food Lion,  
    Wendy’s, Taco-Bell, McDonalds, Burger  
    King and more

    Located near Amazon.com, Northrup  
    Grumman and Capitol One facilities 

    Public utilities available 

domcommercial.com

3 Mile 5 Miles 7 MilesDemographics

Population
Daytime Population
Average Household Income

18,625
7,781

$109,381

50,730
22,245

$88,684

107,792
48,186

$80,791

F O R S A L EC h e s t e r,  VA  2 3 8 3 6
River’s Bend - Retail Sites Available

E. Hundred Rd

Population
Ave HH Income
Daytime Population

3 Miles
18,625

$109,381
7,781

5 Miles
50,730
$88,684
22,245

7 Miles
107,792
$80,791
48,186
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Retail & Office Sites Available On Route 10

Nathan S. Jones, IV
nathan.jones@domcommercial.com

Office: 855.530.2300

©2020, Dominion Commercial.  Although all this information was provided by sources believed to be reliable, we make no representation, expressed or implied, as to its accuracy and said information is subject to errors, omissions or changes.  
You and your tax and legal advisors should conduct your own investigation of the property and transaction. 

UNDER  
CONTRACT

UNDER  
CONTRACT

2.0 Acres1.5 Acres

https://www.facebook.com/DomCommRVA?ref=hl
https://twitter.com/DomCommRVA
https://www.linkedin.com/company/dominion-commercial?trk=fc_badge
http://www.youtube.com/user/domcommercial
http://www.pinterest.com/domcommercial/pins/
http://instagram.com/domcommercial
https://plus.google.com/106170388039000281574/about?gl=US&hl=en-US
http://www.domcommercial.com
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